

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32114-32115/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/06/2010 in RSA No.2761/2006 dated 27/08/2010 in RSA No.2761/2006,RP No.261/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

AHMED KHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEHAR TALATH FATHIMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.
Mr. Amit K. Nair, Adv.
Ms. Sawita Dhan, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RNot reached till the Hon'ble Bench rose for
the day.List tomorrow i.e. 10.1.2012. To be taken up
as Item No.8.(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master